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COUNTY # COUNTY LUST MANAGER UST INSPECTOR
01 Barbour Pasupathy Ramanan Michel Boyer 2031 Pleasant Valley Road Phone: 304-368-2000, ext. 3714
02 Berkeley Sheena Moore Shannon Straley Fairmont, WV 26554 Email: Randal.S.Lemons@wv.gov
03 Boone Andrew Stout Niki Davis

04 Braxton Venisa Flesher Richard Moles 254 Industrial Drive Phone: 304-465-1911, ext. 3190
05 Brooke VACANT VACANT Oak Hill, WV 25901 Email: Andrew.R.Stout@wv.gov
06 Cabell VACANT Jeffrey Cavender

07 Calhoun Venisa Flesher Richard Moles 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1268
08 Clay Derek Hancock Richard Moles Charleston, WV 25304 Email: John.M.Meeks@wv.gov

09 Doddridge Venisa Flesher James Tallman

10 Fayette Patty Perrine Richard Moles 22288 Northwestern Pike Phone:  304-822-7266, ext. 3614
11 Gilmer Venisa Flesher James Tallman Romney, WV 26757 Email: Sheena.R.Moore@wv.gov
12 Grant Sheena Moore Shannon Straley

13 Greenbrier Michael Sutphin Cleve Honaker 254 Industrial Drive Phone: 304-465-1911, ext. 3056
14 Hampshire Sheena Moore Shannon Straley Oak Hill, WV 25901 Email: Patty.S.Perrine@wv.gov
15 Hancock VACANT VACANT

16 Hardy Sheena Moore Shannon Straley 2031 Pleasant Valley Road Phone: 304-368-2000, ext. 3730
17 Harrison Scott Lemons James Tallman Fairmont, WV 26554 Email: Pasupathy.Ramanan@wv.gov
18 Jackson Derek Hancock Jeffrey Cavender

19 Jefferson Sheena Moore Shannon Straley 254 Industrial Drive Phone: 304-465-1911, ext. 3057
20 Kanawha John Meeks + Derek Hancock Joshua Griffin Oak Hill, WV 25901 Email: Michael.S.Sutphin@wv.gov
21 Lewis Scott Lemons James Tallman

22 Lincoln Andrew Stout Niki Davis 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1233
23 Logan Andrew Stout Niki Davis Charleston, WV 25304 Email: Derek.S.Hancock@wv.gov
24 McDowell Andrew Stout Cleve Honaker

25 Marion Pasupathy Ramanan Michel Boyer 2311 East Ohio Avenue Phone: 304-420-4635, ext. 213
26 Marshall VACANT VACANT Parkersburg, WV 26101 Email: Venisa.L.Flesher@wv.gov
27 Mason Derek Hancock Jeffrey Cavender

28 Mercer Michael Sutphin Cleve Honaker 131A Peninsula Street Phone: 304-238-1220, ext. 3515
29 Mineral Sheena Moore Shannon Straley Wheeling, WV 26003 Email:

30 Mingo Andrew Stout Niki Davis

31 Monongalia Pasupathy Ramanan Michel Boyer 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1286
32 Monroe Michael Sutphin Cleve Honaker Charleston, WV 25304 Email:

33 Morgan Sheena Moore Shannon Straley

34 Nicholas Patty Perrine Richard Moles Michel Boyer
35 Ohio VACANT VACANT 2031 Pleasant Valley Road Phone: 304-368-2000, ext. 3713
36 Pendleton Sheena Moore Shannon Straley Fairmont, WV 26554 Email: Michel.L.Boyer@wv.gov

37 Pleasants Venisa Flesher Jeffrey Cavender Niki Davis
38 Pocahontas Patty Perrine Shannon Straley 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1834
39 Preston Pasupathy Ramanan Michel Boyer Charleston, WV 25304 Email: Niki.N.Davis@wv.gov
40 Putnam VACANT Jeffrey Cavender Jeffrey Cavender
41 Raleigh Patty Perrine Cleve Honaker 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499 ext. 1128
42 Randolph Sheena Moore Shannon Straley Charleston, WV 25304 Email: William.J.Cavender@wv.gov

43 Ritchie Venisa Flesher James Tallman Josh Griffin
44 Roane Derek Hancock Richard Moles 601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1289
45 Summers Michael Sutphin Cleve Honaker Charleston, WV 25304 Email: Joshua.J.Griffin@wv.gov

46 Taylor Pasupathy Ramanan Michel Boyer Cleve Honaker
47 Tucker Pasupathy Ramanan Shannon Straley 254 Industrial Drive Phone: 304-465-1919, ext. 3103
48 Tyler Venisa Flesher VACANT Oak Hill, WV 25901 Email: Cleve.A.Honaker@wv.gov

49 Upshur Scott Lemons James Tallman Jason Liddle
50 Wayne VACANT Niki Davis 254 Industrial Drive Phone: 304-465-1919, ext. 3055
51 Webster Patty Perrine Richard Moles Oak Hill, WV 25901 Email: Jason.T.Liddle@wv.gov

52 Wetzel VACANT VACANT Eric Mauzy
53 Wirt Venisa Flesher Jeffrey Cavender 22288 Northwestern Pike Phone: 304-822-7266, ext. 3605
54 Wood Venisa Flesher Jeffrey Cavender Romney, WV 26757 Email: Eric.W.Mauzy@wv.gov

55 Wyoming Patty Perrine Cleve Honaker Richard Moles
601 57th Street SE Phone: 304-926-0499, ext. 1833
Charleston, WV 25304 Email: Richard.I.Moles@wv.gov
Shannon Straley
22288 Northwestern Pike Phone: 304-822-7266, ext.
Romney, WV 26757 Email: Shannon.M.Straley@wv.gov

Jamie (James) Tallman
2031 Pleasant Valley Road Phone: 304-368-2000 ex.  3720
Fairmont, WV 26554 Email: James.G.Tallman@wv.gov
Vacancy - Wheeling
131A Peninsula Street Phone: 304-238-1220, ext.
Wheeling, WV 26003 Email:
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